
214-415-7736

832-524-1198

512-656-3587

713-823-9585

830-302-6950

512-632-2614

512-993-9212

Mobile Number Link to Brochure/Website

830-302-6950 Chubb Package Insurance

512-632-2614 Chubb Technology Insurance

469-785-4334 Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

214-616-3438 Chubb Financial Institutions

214-287-1903 Chubb Energy Insurance

832-652-4806 Chubb Equipment Breakdown

214-422-1030 Chubb Ocean Cargo

214-676-9215 Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

214-676-9215 Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

214-676-9215 Monoline Property

214-676-9215 Chubb Builders Risk

713-823-9585
Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

203-213-3838 Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

215-475-2026 Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

N/A Chubb Forefront for Health Care Orgs

312-339-2724 Chubb FI Management Liability

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

Motor Truck Cargo Alison Gillen

Technology 

214-721-6272sarah.how@chubb.com

512-634-2225

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

Alison Gillen

312-529-6937

mark.Donnelly@chubb.com 312-775-7818

Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs

Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

Sarah  How

thierno.barry@chubb.com

Professional Liability Allie Greenberger

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Jenny Fraser

Courtney Marunda

Commercial Package Stephanie Ewald stephanie.ewald@chubb.com 512-634-2213

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

tamara.toomey@chubb.com 713-403-3093

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

Products Chubb Contacts Email Phone Number

512-634-2203

Barry Connell

Life Sciences

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

713-403-3030

Financial Lines Manager

512-993-9212

Tom Ryan thomas.ryan@chubb.com 512-634-2203 Chubb Technology Underwriter

Kyle Leubin kyle.leubin@chubb.com

Major Accounts Segment Leader

Small Business Marketing Representative 

cmarunda@chubb.com

allie.greenberger@chubb.com

Mark Donnelly

alison.gillen@chubb.com 214-777-4994

Chubb Financial Lines

Builder's Risk

Monoline Property

Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder

Alison Gillen alison.gillen@chubb.com

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos. Thierno Barry

Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts 

Ocean Cargo Alison Gillen

Austin Branch Manager

Stephanie Ewald stephanie.ewald@chubb.com 512-634-2213 Chubb Commercial Package Underwriter

kristin.alexander@chubb.com 512-656-3587 Personal Risk Services Manager

Thierno Barry thierno.barry@chubb.com

Kristin Alexander

Kevin Witcher kevin.witcher@chubb.com

Kelly Dolan kelly.dolan@chubb.com

512-634-2202

512-634-2225

Tom Ryan thomas.ryan@chubb.com

Tamara Toomey

alison.gillen@chubb.com 214-777-4994

Boiler & Machinery

214-777-4994

Kay Chisholm debra.chisholm@chubb.com

Scheduled Equip Floater Alison Gillen alison.gillen@chubb.com 214-777-4994

alison.gillen@chubb.com 214-777-4994

Energy 214-754-8126

Financial Institutions barry.connell@chubb.com 214-754-8507

Management Liab - Public 
Companies

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

469-445-3660
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 

Media.  Primary and Excess

Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking 
cos.

Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder

Hospital Management Liabilty

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security 
Broker, VC protectionjfraser@chubb.com 312-529-6816

Austin Branch Chubb Austin Contact List 4Q20
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512-663-3072 Chubb Small Commercial

512-656-3587 Chubb Personal Risk Services

832-+922-3229 Chubb Global Casualty

713-204-4142 Chubb Global Casualty

N/A Chubb Excess WC

713-906-4683 Chubb Excess Casualty

N/A Chubb Large Construction

N/A Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction

713-859-01545 Chubb Excess Energy Solutions

713-817-3820 ESIS Risk Management Services

646-709-4753 Chubb Global Property

213-308-8223 Chubb Trade Credit

646-357-0330 Chubb Transactional Risk

214-649-4074 Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

312-848-0846 Chubb Commercial Surety

713-232-9555 Chubb Construction Surety

940-391-1497 Chubb Agribusiness

575-714-4474 Chubb Agribusiness

281-254-0455 Chubb Environmental

713-202-9943 Chubb International

203-233-8562 Chubb Product Recall Insurance

214-422-8922 Chubb Railroad Liability

214-952-8900 Chubb  Specialty Casualty Construction

214-755-2895 Chubb Public Entity

504-494-9825 Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

312-775-7878

Blair Sisson blair.sisson@chubb.com

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

hayley.christian@chubb.com

713-403-3163

Chubb Small Business

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and 
WC

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for 
Contractorswilliam.rheaume@chubb.com

neil.kapelka@chubb.com 512-663-3072

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Small Business BOP (Austin and 
San Antonio)

Personal Risk Services

National Accounts

Excess WC

Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

 Risk Management Services

"All Risk" Property

TPA Claim Management Services

Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property

Bart Porter bart.porter@chubb.com

Chubb Specialty Areas

Surety

213-833-3280
Coverage against non-payment of a trade 

obligation

Surety Sarah VanHorn

Umbrella/Excess

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liab

Mel Hernandez amhenadez@chubb.com 214-754-8114

713-403-3062

575-714-4474
Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 

Insurance Protection

Product Recall Tasia Turkalo tasia.turkalo@chubb.com

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Excess Casualty Matthew Ardoin matthew.ardoin@chubb.com

Energy Excess Casualty Virgil Mead virgil.mead@chubb.com

Contractor & International Surety

Joe Bear joseph.bear@chubbagribusiness.com

sarah.vanhorn@chubb.com 713-403-3016

940-391-1497

raymond.tizabi@chubb.com

Excess Casualty National Accounts214-721-6215

Hayley Christian

215-640-4340

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Melisa Estrada melisa.estrada@chubb.com

Public Entity Casualty Robin Phillips robin.phillips@chubb.com 713-403-3044

Jerry Ruth jerry.ruth@chubb.com 504-310-3604
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

203-782-4144
Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

Construction

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposuresRailroad Protective Liab Cate Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com 972-465-7918

469-445-3679
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, Wraps and Supported 

Excess

Airports and Aircraft

713-403-3174

Kristin Alexander kristin.alexander@chubb.com 512-656-3587

Chad Byrd chad.byrd@rainhail.com 

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Crop

Agribusiness

matt.harvie@chubb.com 713 403-3175 Including Controlled Master ProgramMatt Harvie

Construction Casualty Will Rheaume 214-754-8594

International 

Trade Credit Raymond Tizabi

Stephanie BacaEnvironmental

Brock Masterson brock.masterson@chubb.com 713-403-3085

713-403-3047Foregin Casualty Mark Cash mark.cash@chubb.com

Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Transactional Risk Edward Markovich edward.markovich@chubb.com 212-703-7138

Liz Winkowski

kevin.butler@chubb.com

215-640-1517elizabeth.winkowski@chubb.com

stephanie.baca@Chubb.com 713-403-3033

Neil Kapelka

Construction Excess Casualty Kevin Butler

Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
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713-249-3824 Chubb Accident & Health

281-733-7763 Chubb Accident & Health

214-557-3027 Chubb Workplace Benefits

860-380-0518 Chubb DecisionPoint

302-383-8739 Chubb International Advantage

267-240-8365 Chubb TankSafe

214-676-9215 Chubb U writer Contractors' Equipment

TankSafe Carlos Mora carlos.mora@chubb.com 215-640-5212

Quote, bind, issue system for 
commercial underground & aboveground 

storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Jodi Simasingh-Lu 
(large nationals & 

multinationals) jodi.lu@chubb.com 713-403-3139    

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D
Tania Hoggard 

(middle market) tania.hoggard@chubb.com

International Advantage Angela Grandrino angela.grandrino@chubb.com 302-476-6281
Quote,bind, issue international 

trip travel package policy

713-403-3131    

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment

 

Uwriter for Contractors Equip Alison Gillen alison.gillen@chubb.com 214-777-4994

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes 

<$250k or 25% of total)

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 

DecisionPoint James R Rackliffe jrackliffe@chubb.com 203-782-4057
Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.: 

Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof.

Chubb Workplace Benefits Phillip Martin philip.martin2@chubb.com 214-721-7995
Accident, Critical Illness, 

Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance

Chubb Accident and Health
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